# Elliot Lake Fellowship Baptist Church JAMAY Kidz Club

**Registration Form** (One Registration Form per child please.)

### Program Theme: "Five Parables In Five Days"

**For:** Children up to age 13 (Children under 3 must be accompanied by their parent/guardian during the program.)

Date: August 12 - 16th, 2024

Time: From 9:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. daily

**Location:** Elliot Lake Fellowship Baptist Church, 20 Roman Ave., Elliot Lake, Ontario/ Office Phone #: (705) 848-1771

Child's Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Child's Birthday: \_\_\_\_\_

Child's Age: \_\_\_\_\_

Grade That Child Completed: \_\_\_\_\_

Parent/Legal Guardian's name(s): \_\_\_\_\_

Child's Home Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Child's Emergency Contact Person:		
Relationship to Child:		
Home Phone #:	Alternate Phone #:	
Does Child Have Food Allergies	? Yes No (please check)	
If yes, please list the child's food a	llergies:	
Child's Medical Concerns: Yes _	No (please check)	
If yes, please explain:		
Child's Family Doctor:	Doctor's Phone #:	
Child's Siblings Attending JAMA	Y Kidz Club:	
1. Name:	Age:	
2. Name:	Age:	
3. Name:	Age:	
4. Name:	Age:	
5. Name:	Age:	

#### Parent/Legal Guardian Who May Pick Up The Child From JAMAY Kidz Club:

Name:	_
-------	---

Relationship To Child: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_

#### Parent/Legal Guardian Who May Pick Up The Child From JAMAY Kidz Club:

Relationship To Child: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_

JAMAY Kidz Club Leaders have permission to photograph/film your child during the program?

Yes \_\_\_\_\_ No \_\_\_\_\_ (please check)

JAMAY Kidz Club Leaders have permission to change your child's diaper/pull-up during the program?

Yes \_\_\_\_\_ No \_\_\_\_\_ (please check)

Parent/Legal Guardian Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

# Additional Information

Please provide any additional information that will help the leaders/volunteers make your child's experience safe and enjoyable in the space below. (For example special needs, attention, help etc.)

Please email the completed registration form to:

jamay@elfbc.ca

### 0r

## Leave it in the church mailbox at 20 Roman Ave.

## By July 31, 2024

(For your child's safety, JAMAY Kidz Club Leaders and Helpers have vulnerable sector police checks and are Plan To Protect Certified.)